
CMMT34564 10PC MM 3/8" DRIVE MECHANICS TOOL SET 

CAT. NO DESCRIPTION DRIVE SIZE

CMMT43542
CMMT43543
CMMT43544
CMMT43545
CMMT43546
CMMT43547
CMMT43570
CMMT43548
CMMT43579

CMMT86722

10MM
11MM
12MM
13MM
14MM
15MM
16MM
17MM
18MM

6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC

LOW PROFILE QUICK RELEASE RATCHET

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. 
For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page: www.CRAFTSMAN.com/warranty or call 888-331-4569.
This warranty does not cover the bits or nut drivers, which are expendable parts that can wear out from normal use within the 
warranty period. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.
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CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY

FULL
LIFETIME
WARRANTY

WE BUILD PRIDE.™
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